Pure Aqua’s UVI systems virtually eliminate microbiological contaminants without using potentially
hazardous chemicals. Water enters through the bottom port of the ultraviolet generator cell and swirls
around a low pressure mercury vapor lamp, which emits powerful ultraviolet light energy at 235.7nm
wave length. Bacteria, viruses and other micro-organisms absorb the light energy which disrupts their
DNA, and are destroyed safely inside a factory tested stainless steel cell. The treated water then exits
through the top port of the cell and is ready for consumption.
Standard Features
High output low pressure mercury vapor lamps

SERIES
®Pure Aqua, Inc.
Model #
Flow Rate (GPM) Power
Consumption
Lamps/
Quartz
Sleeves
In/Out
Port Size
Dimensions
(in.)
Shipping
Weight (lbs)
@ 94% UVT @ 99% UVT
SUV-40 40 45 276 W 2 2" Flange 15x40x12 120
SUV-60 60 71 276 W 2 2" Flange 15x40x13.5 120
SUV-78 78 90 360 W 2 2" Flange 15x68x12 120
SUV-90 90 115 276 W 2 3" Flange 21.5x40x15.5 120
SUV-130 130 150 360 W 2 3" Flange 22x68x10 150
SUV-175 175 220 360 W 2 3" Flange 22x68x11 170
SUV-251 251 300 600 W 4 4" Flange 22x68x10 175
SUV-335 335 405 840 W 6 4" Flange 22x68x10 175
SUV-415 415 520 768 W 5 6" Flange 24x68x11 200
SUV-500 500 626 840 W 6 6" Flange 24x68x11 200
SUV-550 550 700 1116 W 8 6" Flange 27x68x12 350
SUV-670 670 850 1116 W 8 6" Flange 44.5x67x14.5 350
SUV-800 800 1070 1116 W 8 8" Flange 46.5x67x16.5 350
SUV-925 925 1200 1116 W 8 8" Flange 48.5x67x18.5 550
SUV-1100 1100 1400 1380 W 10 8" Flange 48.5x67x18.5 550
SUV-1300 1300 1800 1782 W 12 8" Flange 48.5x67x18.5 550
Fe count is less than: 0.3 mg/l
H2S count is less than: 0.05 mg/l
TSS count is less than: 10 mg/l
Mn count is less than: 0.05 mg/l